
ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL  4389 Lindell, St.Louis, MO 63108 

       314-533-8513 X 2221  fax 314-533-1618 
       mwilson@rosati-kain.org 
 

C R O S S  C O U N T R Y     2 0 1 7 
 

                                                                                                                        V JV 

Thurs. Aug. 24 Fleet Feet CC Classic  Arnold City Park  5:45 4:45 
                       
Fri. Sept. 1 Lutheran St. Ch XC Invitational Lutheran St.Ch. 4:00 5:00 
 
Sat.  Sept.  9 Forest Park XC Festival  Forest Park           10:40 8:10 
 
Thurs. Sept. 14 Lutheran North Invite.  Spanish Lake Park 4:15 
 
Sat. Sept. 23 Hancock Invitational  3 A  Jefferson Barracks 10:30 12:00 
 
Sat. Oct.  7  AAA League Meet   Jefferson Barracks 9:00 10:00 
 
Fri. Oct. 13 Border War    McNair Park  4:15 4:15 
 
Fri. Oct.  20 Clayton Invite   Shaw Park  4:15 5:15 
 
Sat. Oct.  23 D I S T R I C T S (3)  T B A 
 
Sat. Nov. 4  S T A T E   F I N A L S  JEFFERSON CITY 
 
 
 
 
Coaches:  Maureen Polasek  314-303-6707   mpolasek@rosati-kain.org 
  Michelle Balducci-Connelly 
  
 
 
         8/18/17 
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